2016 SFPEPFIE E A R ERA
2016 China Mainland & Hong Kong Public Holidays
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® R B WM X B &
HARBOUR PLAZA GOLF CLUB

* JTH 1H1H 2R
Y New Year’ s Day January 1% Friday
* BEEy— 2H8H 28—
L] Lunar New Year’ s Day February 8" Monday
* BEFEI— 2H9H p=:h: 1t
& The second day of lunar New Year February 9™ Tuesday
* BEFEI= 2H10H 2=
S The third day of lunar New Year February 10" Wednesday
& HR GRS 3H 25 H EHIE
Good Friday March 25" Friday

& HRERZH A H 3H26H EHA
The day following Good Friday March 26 Saturday

& SEWEH— 3H28H EH—
Easter Monday March 28" Monday

* SHIR 4H4H 28—
6 Ching Ming Festival April 4" Monday

* BEEN 5H1H EHH
Labour Day May 1% Sunday

] FEEH 5H2H B—
The day following the Labour Day May 2" Monday

) ES 5H14H BEHN
The Birthday of the Buddha May 14" Saturday

* ] 6H9H 2
Y Tuen Ng Festival June 9" Thursday

EBRRTEER L4 H
® . . o 7TH1H EHE
HKSAR Special Administrative Region . .
. July 1° Friday
Establishment Day

* Rk 9H15H EHAN

Chinese Mid-Autumn Festival September 15 Thursday
P& H
9H 16 h
S The day following the Chinese A H " E’gﬁ
. . September 16 Friday
Mid-Autumn Festival

* Eila 10F 1H BHIA
& National Day October 1% Saturday

* BEBEiE —H 1008 2H 2HH
The third day of National Day October 2™ Sunday

N EESHE=H 104 3H 2
The third day of National Day October 3" Monday

* LT 10A9H 2H7H
Chung Yeung Festival October 9" Sunday

& HEHEH 10 A 10 H EH—
The day following the Chung Yeung Festival October 10™ Monday

& EHEiEE—NMEAR 12H 26 H 22—
The first weekday after Christmas Day December 26" Monday

& BHEiEE AN AH 12H27H Pz 0: 11
The second weekday after Christmas Day December 27 Tuesday

A HEERHA China Mainland Public Holidays *

(R Hong Kong Public Holidays ¢




